
ITV CONTACT PERSON, NUMBERS, & ROOM NUMBERS  

Updated 8/15/18 

Emergency Number:  507-537-6984, Denise Jesse, x6009, Scott Haken, x6271 
Canby Campus Brad Christensen 5031 Brad.Chistensen@mnwest.edu  
    
Studio Room # Phone #  
Canby 1 107 1321  
Canby 2 126b 1320  
Canby 3 126a 1322  
Canby 4 115 1305  
    
Granite Falls Brad Christensen 5031 Brad.Christensen@mnwest.edu 
    
Studio Room # Phone #  
Granite Falls 1 124 1086  
Granite Falls 2 123 1085  
Granite Falls 3 204 1084  
Granite Falls 4 250 5014  
    
Jackson Steve Swift 7969 Steve.Swift@mnwest.edu 
    
Studio Room # Phone #  
Jackson 1 B-111 7974  
Jackson 2 O-050 7975  
Jackson 3 Y-121B 7976  
Jackson 4 Y-121A 7973  
    
Luverne Center Heidi Heckenlaible 

Jill Arp 
Micha Armitage 

3471 
2773 
2776 

Heidi.Heckenlaible@mnwest.edu 
Jill.Arp@mnwest.edu 
Micha.Armitage@mnwest.edu 

    
Studio Room # Phone #  
Luverne 1 103 2777  
Luverne 2 209 2778  
Luverne 4 210 None Conference Room 
    
Pipestone Jim John 6826 Jim.John@mnwest.edu 
    
Studio Room # Phone #  
Pipestone 1 205A 1087  
Pipestone 2 205B 1088  
Pipestone 3 205C 1089  
Pipestone 4 205D 6483  
    
Worthington Elias Gomez Marroquin 3453 Elias.GomezMarroquin@mnwest.edu 
 Steve Swift 3495 Steve.Swift@mnwest.edu      
 Jim John 6826 Jim.John@mnwest.edu 
    
Studio Room # Phone #  
WGTN1 506 3515  
WGTN2 502 3516  
WGTN3 214 3517   
WGTN4 211 3518  
WGTN5 209 3498  
WGTN6 207 3463   
WGTN7 202 3519  
GWTN8 808 CCE 3520  

 


